

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2027

Page 1, line 16, remove the underscored comma and overstrike "and"

Page 1, line 17, replace "the" with ". The" and replace "request publication of" with "publish"

Page 1, line 18, remove "publication"

Page 1, line 22, replace "with" with ". The newspaper publication of the notice must include"

Page 1, line 23, replace the first "and" with ". The newspaper publication of notice must include"

Page 1, line 24, after the first "and" insert "must include"

Renumber accordingly